Halcyon Mexico 2025 -  USD Price List
(New or updated product information shaded in yellow)
Halcyon BC Diving Systems
Modular buoyancy control systems; weighting systems
Infinity BC Systems          2025 FTP
Includes: Single cylinder wing, choice of Stainless Steel (SS) or Aluminum (AL) backplate with
patent pending Cinch Quick-Adjust harness,
Deluxe Harness Pads with Padded Storage Pak, Single cylinder Adapter (STA), and 10-lb (4.5kg)

(New or updated product information shaded in yellow)
10.521.343 Infinity 40-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,209.00
10.531.340 Infinity 40-lb BC System w/ SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,375.00
10.531.343 Infinity 40-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,375.00
10.531.341 Infinity 40-lb BC System w/ AL backplate, 6 lb.  (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,375.00
10.532.343 Infinity 40-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate, 6 lb.  (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,375.00
Eclipse BC Systems          2025 FTP
Includes: Single cylinder wing, choice of Stainless Steel (SS) or Aluminum (AL) backplate with
Secure Harness
Single cylinder Adapter (STA), 10-lb (4.5kg) ACB Weight Pockets
10.000.954 Custom Color Upgrade Price: $105.00
10.000.883 Custom Reflective Gusset Upgrade Price: $53.00
10.000.959 Wing Embroidery Fee: Each Side: $82.00
10.000.979 Specialized Logo Embroidered One Time Setup Fee for the logo to get created $116.00
10.000.881 Cinch Upgrade Fee installed on all Eclipse systems $174.00
10.111.020LG Eclipse 20 BC system w/ Long SS backplate $1,137.00
10.111.020 Eclipse 20 BC system w/ SS backplate $1,137.00
10.111.120 Eclipse 20 BC system w/ sm SS backplate $1,137.00
10.121.020LG Eclipse 20 BC system w/ Long AL backplate $1,137.00
10.121.020 Eclipse 20 BC system w/ AL backplate $1,137.00
10.121.120 Eclipse 20 BC system w/ sm AL backplate $1,137.00
10.131.020LG Eclipse 20 BC system w/ 6lb STA Long SS backplate $1,253.00
10.131.020 Eclipse 20 BC system w/ 6lb STA SS backplate $1,253.00
10.131.120 Eclipse 20 BC system w/6lb STA sm SS backplate $1,253.00
10.131.022LG Eclipse 20 BC system w/6lb STA Long AL backplate $1,253.00
10.131.022 Eclipse 20 BC system w/6lb STA AL backplate $1,253.00
10.132.121 Eclipse 20 BC system w/ 6lb STA sm AL backplate $1,253.00
10.111.030LG Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate $1,137.00
10.111.030 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ SS backplate $1,137.00
10.111.130 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate $1,137.00
10.121.030LG Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate $1,137.00
10.121.030 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ AL backplate $1,137.00
10.121.130 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate $1,137.00
10.131.032LG Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.131.032 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.132.131 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.131.030LG Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.131.030 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.131.130 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.111.040LG Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate $1,137.00
10.111.040 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ SS backplate $1,137.00
10.111.140 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate $1,137.00
10.121.040LG Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate $1,137.00
10.121.040 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ AL backplate $1,137.00
10.121.140 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate $1,137.00
10.131.041LG Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.131.041 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.132.141 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.131.040LG Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.131.040 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
10.131.140 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA $1,253.00
ECLIPSE WITHOUT ACB POCKETS 2025 FTP
10.118.020LG Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.118.020 Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ SS backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.118.120 Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.128.020LG Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.128.020 Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.128.120 Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
Halcyon Mexico 2025 -  USD Price List
(New or updated product information shaded in yellow)
10.138.020LG Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.020 Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.120 Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.022LG Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.022 Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.121 Eclipse 20-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.118.030LG Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.118.030 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ SS backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.118.130 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.128.030LG Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.128.030 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.128.130 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.138.030LG Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.030 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.130 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.032LG Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.032 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ AL backplate 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.131 Eclipse 30-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.118.040LG Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.118.040 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ SS backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.118.140 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.128.040LG Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.128.040 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.128.140 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate (without ACBS) $1,065.00
10.138.040LG Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.040 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.140 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.041LG Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.041 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
10.138.141 Eclipse 40-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate, 6 lb. (2.7 kg) Convertible STA (without ACBS) $1,184.00
Evolve BC Systems          2025 FTP
Includes:  Double cylinder wing, Stainless Steel (SS) or Aluminum (AL) backplate w/ Secure
Harness or patent pending Cinch Quick-adjust
10.000.954 Custom Color Upgrade Price: $105.00
10.000.883 Custom Reflective Gusset Upgrade Price: $53.00
10.000.959 Wing Embroidery Fee: Each Side: $82.00
10.000.979 Specialized Logo Embroidered One Time Setup Fee for the logo to get created $116.00
10.310.040LG Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate $1,101.00
10.310.040 Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ SS backplate $1,101.00
10.310.140 Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate $1,101.00
10.315.040LG Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.315.040 Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ SS backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.315.041 Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.320.040LG Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate $1,101.00
10.320.040 Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ AL backplate $1,101.00
Halcyon Mexico 2025 -  USD Price List
(New or updated product information shaded in yellow)
10.320.140 Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate $1,101.00
10.325.040LG Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.325.040 Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ AL backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.325.041 Evolve 40-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.310.060LG Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate $1,101.00
10.310.060 Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ SS backplate $1,101.00
10.310.160 Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate $1,101.00
10.315.060LG Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ Long SS backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.315.060 Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ SS backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.315.061 Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ small SS backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.320.060LG Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate $1,101.00
10.320.060 Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ AL backplate $1,101.00
10.320.160 Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate $1,101.00
10.325.060LG Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ Long AL backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.325.060 Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ AL backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
10.325.061 Evolve 60-lb BC System w/ small AL backplate, Cinch Quick-adjust Harness $1,159.00
Legend BC Systems          2025 FTP
Includes:  Double cylinder wing, Backplate w/ Secure Harness or patent pending Cinch Quick-
adjust
10.000.954 Custom Color Upgrade Price: $105.00
10.000.883 Custom Reflective Gusset Upgrade Price: $53.00
10.000.959 Wing Embroidery Fee: Each Side: $82.00
10.000.979 Specialized Logo Embroidered One Time Setup Fee for the logo to get created $116.00
10.409.040 Legend 40 SS BP $1,217.00
10.409.040LG Legend 40 Long SS BP $1,217.00
10.409.040SM Legend 40 Small SS BP $1,217.00
10.409.041 Legend 40 with Cinch SS BP $1,275.00
10.409.041LG Legend 40 with Long Cinch SS BP $1,275.00
10.409.041SM Legend 40 with Small Cinch SS BP $1,275.00
10.409.060 Legend 60 SS BP $1,217.00
10.409.060LG Legend 60 Long SS BP $1,217.00
10.409.060SM Legend 60 Small SS BP $1,217.00
10.409.061 Legend 60 with Cinch SS BP $1,275.00
10.409.061LG Legend 60 with Long Cinch SS BP $1,275.00
10.409.061SM Legend 60 with Small Cinch SS BP $1,275.00
10.429.040 Legend 40 AL BP $1,217.00
10.429.040LG Legend 40 Long AL BP $1,217.00
10.429.040SM Legend 40 Small AL BP $1,217.00
10.429.041 Legend 40 with Cinch AL BP $1,275.00
10.429.041LG Legend 40 with Long Cinch AL BP $1,275.00
10.429.041SM Legend 40 with Small Cinch AL BP $1,275.00
10.429.060 Legend 60 AL BP $1,217.00
10.429.060LG Legend 60 Long AL BP $1,217.00
10.429.060SM Legend 60 Small AL BP $1,217.00
10.429.061 Legend 60 with Cinch AL BP $1,275.00
10.429.061LG Legend 60 with Long Cinch AL BP $1,275.00
10.429.061SM Legend 60 with Small Cinch AL BP $1,275.00
Carbon Fiber with Cinch Backplate Systems 2025 FTP
10.000.954 Custom Color Upgrade Price: $105.00
10.000.883 Custom Reflective Gusset Upgrade Price: $53.00
10.000.959 Wing Embroidery Fee: Each Side: $82.00
10.000.979 Specialized Logo Embroidered One Time Setup Fee for the logo to get created $116.00
Singles Systems: Include ACB pockets and CF STA
10.125.020 Eclipse Pro 20 System w/Cinch $1,387.00
10.125.030 Eclipse Pro 30 System w/Cinch $1,387.00
10.125.040 Eclipse Pro 40 System w/Cinch $1,387.00
10.125.020SM Eclipse Pro 20 System w/Cinch Small Backplate $1,387.00
Halcyon Mexico 2025 -  USD Price List
(New or updated product information shaded in yellow)
10.125.030SM Eclipse Pro 30 System w/Cinch Small Backplate $1,387.00
10.125.040SM Eclipse Pro 40 System w/Cinch Small Backplate $1,387.00
Singles Systems: Include ACB pockets and SS Weighted STA
10.125.021 Eclipse Pro 20 6lbs STA System w/cinch $1,479.00
10.125.031 Eclipse Pro 30 6lbs STA System w/cinch $1,479.00
10.125.041 Eclipse Pro 40 6lbs STA System w/cinch $1,479.00
10.125.021SM Eclipse Pro 20 6lbs STA System w/cinch Small backplate $1,479.00
10.125.031SM Eclipse Pro 30 6lbs STA System w/cinch Small Backplate $1,479.00
10.125.041SM Eclipse Pro 40 6lbs STA System w/cinch Small Backplate $1,479.00
Doubles Systems:
10.318.040 Evolve Pro 40 System w/cinch $1,241.00
10.318.060 Evolve Pro 60 System w/cinch $1,241.00
10.318.040SM Evolve Pro 40 System w/cinch Small Backplate $1,241.00
10.318.060SM Evolve Pro 60 System w/cinch Small Backplate $1,241.00
10.418.040 Legend Pro 40 System w/cinch $1,357.00
10.418.060 Legend Pro 60 System w/cinch $1,357.00
10.418.040SM Legend Pro 40 System w/cinch Small Backplate $1,357.00
10.418.060SM Legend Pro 60 System w/cinch Small Backplate $1,357.00
Halcyon Sidemount Systems 2025 FTP
10.114.050 Contour (Limited Stock) $1,209.00
10.114.051 Contour S (Limited Stock) $997.00
10.114.034 Zero Gravity (Custom colors not available). $853.00